APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME

PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL.

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL
FOR AFFILIATION/JUPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

SHRI S. T. KADAM VIDYALAYA, PALGHAR

1131284

31271

PALGHAR BOISAR ROAD, PALGHAR, TALUKA/DIST - PALGHAR, Palghar,
MAHARASHTRA - 401404

PRADEEP MURLIDHAR PANIGRAHI

M.Sc, B. Ed

office.stkvem@gmail.com

7685859009

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/CBSE-Affiliation-letter-
compressed.pdf

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/Society-Registration-
Certificate-Digitally-signed.pdf

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/NOC-digitally-signed.pdf

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/08/RECOGNITION-
CERTIFICATE-.pdf

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Building-Safety-
Certificate-Digital-Sign.pdf

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/Fire-Safety-Certificate-
2024-compressed.pdf

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/DEO-Certificate-Digitally-
signed.pdf

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Health-Sanitation-
Certificate.pdf

IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER



NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

sL DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

NO.

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https:/stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/18.1-FEE-STRUCTURE-
OF-THE-SCHOOL.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER http://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Academic-Calendar-2025-
261.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) http://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/SMC-2025-26.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS http://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/PTA-2025-26.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL INFORMATION DETAILS
NO.
1 PRINCIPAL PRADEEP MURLIDHAR PANIGRAHI
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 48
PGT 0
TGT 12
PRT 21
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 115
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR MRS AKANSHA BHALCHANDRA MAHAJAN
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER MRS SMITA VINIL SAVE

RESULT CLASS: X

SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED PASSED
STUDENTS

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED PASSED
STUDENTS

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:



1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8222

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 35 & 1737
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 3& 181
SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 27
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 20
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Vtah50kXGVs

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 GURUPREET CHARANJEET SINGH PET BPED
2 KOMAL SANKET GADILKAR PRT BA

3 SNEHAL YOGESH TIWARI TGT M.A

4 VIKAS HIMMAT PATIL VICE PRINCIPAL M.Sc
5 HAUSHILA HOSHANG BALAPORIA TGT M.Sc.
6 POOJA VAIBHAV BHOJ PRT M.Sc
7 DHANESHREE ROHIT MALI PRT B.Sc

8 TRUPTI RITESH PATIL TGT M.A

9 SREEMANTI MITRA MULKI PRT B.Com
10 RUCHITA BHAVNESH MAYEKAR PRT B.Com
11 SNEHA ABHIJEET PIMPLE PRT M.A.
12 NIDHI MAHADEV WADE PRT B.Sc
13 SNEHAL BHAVESH RAUT PRT B.A.
14 YOGITA VIKAS KOLEKAR PRT M.Sc.
15 SHRUTI SATISH TARE PRT B.Com.
16 JAYSHRI RITESH RAUT PRT B.Sc
17 GEETA SUJIT SATVI PRT B.A.
18 MINAKSHI MILIND GAIKWAD TGT M.Sc
19 ABOLI SACHIN LOMATE TGT B.E.
20 PRAPTI PRITAM JOSHI PRT B.Sc
21 URVASHI KAUSHIK OTHER M.Lib.
22 MAYUR RAGHUNATH PAWAR PET B.A.

23 KISHOR SHIRISH WARKHANDE PET B.A.



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

VINIT STIVAN FRANSIS

DEEPA KIRAN SHETTY

SANIKA PRAVIN MHATRE

HARSHALI EKNATH THUL

PALLAVI DEEPAK THAKUR

JILNA RAKESH POOCHALI

SARITA RAMESH PATIL

ASHWINI ATUL MEHER

SANIKA CHAITANYA DANDEKAR

TANAYA SWAPNIL PATIL

POONAM DASHRATH RATHOD

RAJSHREE TEJKUMAR MEHER

MANGALA RATAN RATHOD

NEHA VAIBHAV PATIL

GRACE CLEJUS MARTIN

KRUTI VIJAY TIWARI

SEEMA UPENDRA MISHRA

ASHISH DATTARAM JADHAV

MONICA DIPESH VIKMANI

SONALI RAVI PADWAL

CAROL DAREL MORAES

ANKITA NISHIT CHAUDHARY

RITU TEWARI

DARSHANA JAIN

SAINATH J. GUPTA

AFRIN ABBAS CHOPDA

AKANSHA BHALCHANDRA MAHAJAN

SMITA VINIL SAVE

KOMAL PRANAV KADAM

PRADEEP MURLIDHAR PANIGRAHI

AKHANDATA S. MISHRA

KRUTTIKA KUNJAN RAUT

MANALI SHRIKRISHNA NAWATHE

FALGUNI MADHAV DHRONA

RAJESHRI RAGHUNATH PATIL

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

TGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

OTHER

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

NTT

OTHER

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

WELLNEES TEACHER

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

B.Sc

PGDM

M.Sc

M.A

B.Com.

B.A.

12TH

B.A.

M.B.A.

12TH

12TH

M.A

10th

M.Sc

B.Com.

M.A.

M.Sc.

Bsc

B.A.

B.A.

B.Sc Biotechnology

B.Sc B.Ed. (Pursuing)

M.Sc. (Microbiology)

HSC , ECCED.

DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.A. (PSYCHOLOGY)

B.E (CIVIL)

Masters

B.Sc

B.Sc.

MA

B.COM

M.A.



59

60

61

SANTOSHI RAMLAL SUTHAR

VANITA BHAVARLAL SUTHAR

SAGAR RAMESH RATHOD

NTT

NTT

OTHER

M.COM

M.A

B.COM



