APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

INFORMATION

PRINCIPAL NAME

SCHOOL EMAIL ID

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

SL

5

6

7

8

SL

NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

NOTE:

NO.		
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SHRI S. T. KADAM VIDYALAYA, PALGHAR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1131284
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	31271

DETAILS

MAHARASHTRA - 401404

office.stkvem@gmail.com

M.Sc, B. Ed

7685859009

compressed.pdf

CERTIFICATE-.pdf

Certificate-Digital-Sign.pdf

2024-compressed.pdf

signed.pdf

Certificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER

Certificate-Digitally-signed.pdf

PRADEEP MURLIDHAR PANIGRAHI

PALGHAR BOISAR ROAD, PALGHAR, TALUKA/DIST - PALGHAR, Palghar,

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/CBSE-Affiliation-letter-

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/Society-Registration-

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/NOC-digitally-signed.pdf

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/08/RECOGNITION-

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Building-Safety-

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/Fire-Safety-Certificate-

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/DEO-Certificate-Digitally-

https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Health-Sanitation-

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

C : RESU	ILT AND ACADEMICS :	
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/18.1-FEE-STRUCTURE-OF-THE-SCHOOL.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Academic-Calendar-2025-261.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/SMC-2025-26.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://stkvem.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/PTA-2025-26.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	
D : STAFI	F (TEACHING) :	
SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
i		l l

1	PRINCIPAL	PRADEEP MURLIDHAR PANIGRAHI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	48
	PGT	0
	TGT	12
	PRT	21

1:1.5

MRS AKANSHA BHALCHANDRA MAHAJAN

MRS SMITA VINIL SAVE

5

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

3

RESULT CLASS: X						
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS	

RESULT	RESULT CLASS: XII						
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS		
1							

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION		DETAILS		
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)		8222		
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)		35 & 1737		
3	NO. A	AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPITR)	PUTER LABS (IN	3 & 181	
4	INTER	RNET FACILITY		YES	
5	NO. C	DF GIRLS TOILETS		27	
6	NO. C	OF BOYS TOILETS		20	
7		OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOO		https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Vtah5OkXGVs	
F : TEACH	IER DE	TAILS:			
SL NO.		TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION		QUALIFICATION
1		GURUPREET CHARANJEET SINGH	PET		BPED
2		KOMAL SANKET GADILKAR	PRT		ВА
3		SNEHAL YOGESH TIWARI	TGT		M.A
4		VIKAS HIMMAT PATIL	VICE PRINCIPAL		M.Sc
5		HAUSHILA HOSHANG BALAPORIA	TGT		M.Sc.
6	POOJA VAIBHAV BHOJ PRT			M.Sc	
7		DHANESHREE ROHIT MALI	PRT		B.Sc
8		TRUPTI RITESH PATIL	TGT		M.A
9		SREEMANTI MITRA MULKI	PRT		B.Com
10		RUCHITA BHAVNESH MAYEKAR	PRT		B.Com
11		SNEHA ABHIJEET PIMPLE	PRT		M.A.
12		NIDHI MAHADEV WADE	PRT		B.Sc
13		SNEHAL BHAVESH RAUT	PRT		B.A.
14		YOGITA VIKAS KOLEKAR	PRT		M.Sc.
15		SHRUTI SATISH TARE	PRT		B.Com.
16		JAYSHRI RITESH RAUT	PRT		B.Sc
17		GEETA SUJIT SATVI	PRT		B.A.
18		MINAKSHI MILIND GAIKWAD	TGT		M.Sc
19		ABOLI SACHIN LOMATE	TGT		B.E.
20		PRAPTI PRITAM JOSHI	PRT		B.Sc
21		URVASHI KAUSHIK	HI KAUSHIK OTHER		M.Lib.
22		MAYUR RAGHUNATH PAWAR	PET		B.A.
23		KISHOR SHIRISH WARKHANDE	PET		B.A.

24	VINIT STIVAN FRANSIS	OTHER	B.Sc
25	DEEPA KIRAN SHETTY	OTHER	PGDM
26	SANIKA PRAVIN MHATRE	PRT	M.Sc
27	HARSHALI EKNATH THUL	TGT	M.A
28	PALLAVI DEEPAK THAKUR	NTT	B.Com.
29	JILNA RAKESH POOCHALI	NTT	B.A.
30	SARITA RAMESH PATIL	NTT	12TH
31	ASHWINI ATUL MEHER	NTT	B.A.
32	SANIKA CHAITANYA DANDEKAR	NTT	M.B.A.
33	TANAYA SWAPNIL PATIL	NTT	12TH
34	POONAM DASHRATH RATHOD	NTT	12TH
35	RAJSHREE TEJKUMAR MEHER	PRT	M.A
36	MANGALA RATAN RATHOD	OTHER	10th
37	NEHA VAIBHAV PATIL	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.Sc
38	GRACE CLEJUS MARTIN	PRT	B.Com.
39	KRUTI VIJAY TIWARI	TGT	M.A.
40	SEEMA UPENDRA MISHRA	TGT	M.Sc.
41	ASHISH DATTARAM JADHAV	PRT	Bsc
42	MONICA DIPESH VIKMANI	OTHER	B.A.
43	SONALI RAVI PADWAL	PRT	B.A.
44	CAROL DAREL MORAES	PRT	B.Sc Biotechnology
45	ANKITA NISHIT CHAUDHARY	PRT	B.Sc B.Ed. (Pursuing)
46	RITU TEWARI	OTHER	M.Sc. (Microbiology)
47	DARSHANA JAIN	NTT	HSC , ECCED.
48	SAINATH J. GUPTA	OTHER	DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
49	AFRIN ABBAS CHOPDA	PRT	B.Sc.
50	AKANSHA BHALCHANDRA MAHAJAN	WELLNEES TEACHER	B.Com.
51	SMITA VINIL SAVE	WELLNEES TEACHER	B.A. (PSYCHOLOGY)
52	KOMAL PRANAV KADAM	OTHER	B.E (CIVIL)
53	PRADEEP MURLIDHAR PANIGRAHI	PRINCIPAL	Masters
54	AKHANDATA S. MISHRA	NTT	B.Sc
55	KRUTTIKA KUNJAN RAUT	TGT	B.Sc.
56	MANALI SHRIKRISHNA NAWATHE	PRT	MA
57	FALGUNI MADHAV DHRONA	TGT	B.COM
58	RAJESHRI RAGHUNATH PATIL	TGT	M.A.

61	SAGAR RAMESH RATHOD	OTHER	B.COM

M.COM

M.A

NTT

NTT

59

60

SANTOSHI RAMLAL SUTHAR

VANITA BHAVARLAL SUTHAR